Vanersborgstraffen

OPTIMIST A Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

N NN

OPTIMIST A

OPTIMIST A

OPTIMIST A

OPTIMIST A

SailNo Club

4221 VASS
2826  VASS
431 VASS
23199 VASS

HelmName
Matilda Nilsson
Emil Wikman
William Walther

Philip Gensman

OPTIMIST B Class

CrewName Rating R1

5.0 DSQ
5.0 DSQ
5.0 DSQ
5.0 DNF

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class

1st

1st

2

OPTIMIST
B

OPTIMIST
B

SailNo Club
13045 VASS

7

HelmName

Axel

Wikman

VASS Jude Saito

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

CrewName Rating R1

3.0
DNS

3.0
DNS

R2

3.0
DNS

3.0
DNS

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
3.0 2.0
20 3.0
4.0 4.0

R3
3.0
DNS
3.0
DNS

Total
7.0
10.0
10.0
13.0

Nett
7.0

10.0
10.0
13.0

Total Nett

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0



