## Vänersborgsträffen

## **OPTIMIST A Class**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	2		OPTIMIST A	4221	VÄSS	Matilda Nilsson			5.0 DSQ	1.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	2		OPTIMIST A	2826	VÄSS	Emil Wikman			5.0 DSQ	3.0	2.0	10.0	10.0
3rd	2		OPTIMIST A	431	VÄSS	William Walther			5.0 DSQ	2.0	3.0	10.0	10.0
4th	2		OPTIMIST A	23199	VÄSS	Philip Gensman			5.0 DNF	4.0	4.0	13.0	13.0

## **OPTIMIST B Class**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ra	ank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1s	st	2		OPTIMIST B	13045	VÄSS	Axel Wikman			3.0 DNS	3.0 DNS	3.0 DNS	9.0	9.0
1s	st	2		OPTIMIST B	7	VÄSS	Jude Saito			3.0 DNS	3.0 DNS	3.0 DNS	9.0	9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2 www.sailwave.com